BRA
Class RGS

10

11

12

13

14

15
16
16

Race R5

CRISTALINO
MARISCAL
KALUANA

O AGRESTE
SOSSEGADO
ABSOLUTO
ORION
DORF
AVOHAI
TANGARA 11
LOREN C
LADINO
FCINCO
NAVEGANTE

AQUARIUS
AZIMUTE
MARE BLU

Start

CARABELLI 26
FAST 303
SKIPPER 30
FARR 11.6
DELTA 41
FAST 360
CARGER 33
DELTA 26
IMX40

FARR 40
SKIPPER 30
PANDORA 34
ATITUDE 8.5
NAVEGANTE 35

J24

MULTIMAR 32

VELAMAR
FLAMINGO 32

09/11/2025 12:15:00
(09/11/2025 15:15:00)

56° CIRCUITO RIO

Iate Clube Rio de Janeiro
06/11/2025 -09/11/2025

Race Results

RENATO FERNANDES
MAIKO AMORIM

LEONARDO SOLDON
VITOR BERNSTORFF

MARCO HIDALGO

KAIO PALASSI
MENDES

CAIO SARTORELLI

ROBERTO
SCHNARNDORF
LUIZ HENRIQUE
MACEDO

DELIO VALDETARO
JUNIOR

CLOVIS CESAR DE
OLIVEIRA

FRANCISCO HARIRI
PEDRO MOURAO

PAUL BADER

MATHEUS AURELIO
BARBOSA

VERONICA MARTINS

MURILLO BRANDI

RGS A

RGS B

RGS A

RGS A

RGS A

RGS A

RGS A

RGS B

RGS A

RGS A

RGS A

RGS A

RGS A

RGS A

RGS B
RGS A
RGS B

ICRJ
ICES
KALUANA
RYC

GVI

ICES
GVREFOMM
ICRJ

PIC

ICRJ

CNC
CUBA
ICRJ
CNSI

GVREFOMM
ICB
CIR

Distance NM  Scoring E?J-gt;) m Updated

+0
13:16:09
+0
13:23:14
+0
13:18:01
+0
13:20:10
+0
13:13:51
+0
13:21:35
+0
13:22:29
+0
13:30:53
+0
13:14:05
+0
13:23:13
+0
13:24:52
+0
13:24:24
+0
13:32:09
+0
13:27:56

DNF
DNC
DNC

01:01:09

01:08:14

01:03:01

01:05:10

00:58:51

01:06:35

01:07:29

01:15:53

00:59:05

01:08:13

01:09:52

01:09:24

01:17:09

01:12:56

00:00:00

00:00:39

00:03:16

00:03:36

00:04:13

00:05:13

00:05:32

00:05:54

00:06:25

00:07:52

00:08:44

00:09:01

00:14:18

00:15:00

09/11/2025 14:05:17
(Provisional)

00:55:59

00:56:38

00:59:15

00:59:35

01:00:12

01:01:12

01:01:31

01:01:53

01:02:24

01:03:51

01:04:43

01:05:00

01:10:17

01:10:59



